Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

i
03841483 |
i

Name of Company

Carerows Limited

|/ We

Gagen Dularn Sharma, 257 Hagley Road, Birmingham, B16 9NA

the liquidator{s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 27 May 2015

Signed GA"%‘A@J\/‘J\Q Date 27 May 2015

Sharma & Co e e
257 Hagley Road
Birmingham Insolvency
B16 9NA \
02!06!2015 #1587
Ref C795/GDS/HG COMPANIES HOUSE

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Carerows Limited

on the 27 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated In this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name biqanaae Lae Guupeatnte
Signed @)‘_’Aﬂ -

e
Dated 3 Mae, Pwls

N




Carerows Limited .
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

m "

Signature Date




Carerows Limited ]
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilihes

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avaiiable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 5,491 88
Employees 27,344 25
Director 500 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 159,396 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 35,422 00
22815413
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (228,154 13)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (228,154 13)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

100 00

(228 254 13)

Signature Date

O .
a"—l M*a >olig



1Z 60 5102 feW z2

01 ¥10Z J9A TOS SdI

L Jo | 9feq

aJnjeubis

€L V51822 Bunyeyo) sanug 2
Gl .vvm.NN X 29 .Emcm:_E.—_m .mmwo_‘ X049 Od _EmE_amn_ >o:m_uc:_umm_ FVINRBG >Ucw>_omc_ oyl 001490
00 ZZ¥'se XML S27 'joodsea] ‘0261 X0g9 Od ‘JAVd SWOISND B aNuaAdy WH LOHOD
00 96£'6GL avs 0.9 ‘mobselo ‘16662 X089 Od ‘v951§ suoiesadQ 1D ‘moueH suonessdo 19 SWOJSNY ' aNUaABY WH 00HD
00 005 FE0 891 X553 ‘USAIS) PIOJPOOAA ‘SUSPJED) yuomanng | aueleund SN 0090
(A WrAS Xy LON ‘WeybuiljoN ‘198415 uolng g ‘asnoH Anuu] ‘9z101 Xod Od P17 suonnjos ABieug up 3 003D
gavi £87 ‘auysyiop
00 msm__‘ 1SOMA .mvmmn_ .v=m>> J2A0UBH .__0>> m_._ammo.., gl aung .w._o:o__ow 00 g uayon piemoH 0/ 25N0oH mm_chEOO 000D
L1 SPS VML 8PSq ‘10Islig ‘ess|ieN Y[epn UopaAa() | pajiI s901A8S Bul|ig XaSSap [olslig 0089
3 SSaIppYy awenN A3y

sio}ipas) Auedwon - g
pajiwi smolasen
‘09 Q euLIiRYS




